
ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED

Regd. office : 1st Floor Bilulee Bhawan, !{t1n Bazar, Guwahati-781001

CIN : U401 01 AS2003SGC007238

Ph0neN0.0361.2739520tFax,,0361-2739513Web:www.qeqcl.co.in

'*"?J-'
li/ lw"*ffil{ \'..wW**

"3{Tifil?Sri; ."
,*.1{.{'i nii'dUr$. i},

No:AEGCL/DGM/LAC/TT/TIS-69120221 "" - Dated: o L- t\ :2n L').-*

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

A) Basic Details:

AEC,CLiDffi Dtd. o2l1 1 12022

e onstruA bution PiPes at 132
Tender Details/ Name of work

The Deputy tr,f'anageti tower Assam T&T Circle, AEGCL'
Tender lnviting AuthoritY

The Deputy General Manager

Lower Asslm T&T Circle, AEGCL, NgrelgL-9ry
i) Designation

Rs.7,06,918,00Total Tender Value

Rs. 1,000,00

B)Critical Dates:

03.11 .2022 from 12 Hrs : 00 Mins
Tender Start Date & Time

03.11.2022 from 14 Hrs : 00 Mins
Submission Start Date & Time

21.11,2022ti11 12 Hrs : 00 Mins
Tender End Date & Time

22.11.2022at 14 Hrs:00 Minstechno-Commercial Bid Opening Date &

**lnterested bidders may kindly visit AEGCL's website www,aeqcl.co.in in for more details.

i:I'1..,
,r v:/
iirrtv ,"
'iv t'

Deputy GehdalManager

Lower Assam T&T Circle,

AEGCL, Narengi, Guwahalr-26 g

Memo No AEGCL/DGM/LACIT/TLS-69/2022l 1 ,3 
-{.2 ,t-d

The CGM, 0&M, LAR, AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-01 - for kind information'

fn. COfr,f ,faC, Comm), nfOct,'Bi1ut.. Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-01 - for kind information

and publication of the NIT in the official website of AEGCL'

The General Manager, Lower Assam T&T Zone, AEGCL, Narengi, Guawahati-26 - for kind

oL- ll*20z)
Copy to :

1

2,

I

4.

information,

.Notice Board,

anager' Lower Assam T&TCircle'
Phone/Fax-0361 -2550734; E,-mail: dgmttc.guwahati@,aegcl.co.in;

Narengio Guwahati-26
d gmlattcircle@gmail.co m


